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009213 0.8500 AB 0.428
NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
20 FORESIDE RD
CUMBERLAND FORESIDE ME 04110-1426
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EXCEPTIONAL CHECKING ACCOUNT Account: 8200039220

Last Statement Previous Balance Total Credits Total Debits This Statement Current Balance

03/31/21 $2,683.33 $3,786.27 (10) $3,895.12 (9) 04/30/21 $2,574.48 

MINIMUM BALANCE $2,509.48 
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE $3,174.82 

Total Credits $3,786.27 
Total Debits $3,895.12 

TRANSACTIONS
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
03/31 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ........................................... $2,683.33 
04/01 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $2,958.33 
04/06 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $104.72 $3,063.05 
04/06 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $3,338.05 
04/07 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $550.00 $3,888.05 
04/07 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $825.00 $4,713.05 
04/07 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $550.00 $5,263.05 
04/08 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $5,538.05 
04/09 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $5,813.05 
04/12 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 04/09 15:53 IN *V.S. PROPERT 207-8642172 ME $140.00 $5,673.05 

00000000 03
04/12 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 04/09 14:05 IN *V.S. PROPERT 207-8642172 ME $3,000.00 $2,673.05 

00000000 03
04/15 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 04/14 10:14 ARCHIES INC 207-3642425 ME $118.00 $2,555.05 
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NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
20 FORESIDE RD
CUMBERLAND FORESIDE ME 04110-1426

TRANSACTIONS  (Continued)
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
04/19 CHECK # 509 $45.00 $2,510.05 
04/22 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $590.89 $3,100.94 
04/22 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 04/21 06:51 IN *TOWNLINE PRO 207-3180041 $225.00 $2,875.94 

ME 00000000 00
04/22 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $5.91 $2,870.03 
04/22 CMP CMP PMT 32386339042121 $163.56 $2,706.47 
04/22 CMP CMP PMT 32386357042121 $196.99 $2,509.48 
04/23 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $65.66 $2,575.14 
04/23 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $0.66 $2,574.48 
04/30 BALANCE THIS STATEMENT ........................................... $2,574.48 

CHECKS

Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
04/19 509  $45.00

* Indicates a Gap in Check Number Sequence




